PL NR

©CoO~NOOUDWNLE

3679
3998
3661
3671
3694
3672
3978
3980
3681
3657
3680
3699
3989
3676
6581
3686
3678
3665
3656
3979
3982
3667
3981
3689
3687
3664
3655
3662
3670
3695
3677
3660
3997
3996
3652
3999
3991
3653
3649
3650
3693
3691
3654
3692
3688
3995
3994
3690
3992
3697
3684
3685
3993
3698
3382

8e Belle Neupréenne Neupré - 16 oktober 2016

Naam
VERSCHUEREN Gaetane
LEMACHE Fanny
MOSTADE Céline
SZALO lIris

BLEUKX Lana
GOBLET Sasha
SOCRE Jessica
GEUBELLE Marie
LAMBERT Julie
DURELLO Lauréline
SCHUMER Nathalie
CULOT Louise

COLLET Sophie
CARYN Sandrine
COENEN Alice
TROKAY Julie
DEVAUX Nathalie
ROBINET Laurence
DURELLO Gaélline
HENRARD Rachel
CLIJSTERS Sarah
ELOY Perrine
CLIJSTERS Celine
MARTIN Nelia
TROKAY Marie
CUCCHIARO Séverine
ORBAN Corine
DUFRASNE Ingrid
ROUXHET Justine
VERCAUTEREN Emma
GHEURY Julie
DOMBRET Anne-Aymone
LOSSAUX Clementine2008
VAN DER WIELEN Chantal
DODEIGNE Vanessa
DEBAISIEUX Lea
THIRY Christiane
WALBRECQ Astrid
SIMON Marie

BARON Magali
MELON Maude
MELON Marie

PETERS Stephanie
LAMBOTTE Benedicte
GILLET Sylvie
POLONI Marie Louise
RENARD Catherine
TOROSANTULL Rosalba
JEHAES Nathalie
WILLIEME Nathalie
COUSIN Dominique
TERWAGNE Danielle
COLIN Paulette
GERMAIN Josiane

NR 3382

3 KM

Woonplaats

HAMPTEAU

COMBLAIN-AU-PONT

COMBLAIN-AU-PONT
PETIT-RECHAIN

CLAVIER

COMBLAIN-AU-PONT

NEUPRE
NANDRIN
NEUPRE

LIEGE

VIERSET-BARSE

VILLERS LE TEMPLE
HAVELANGE
HAVELANGE

VILLERS LE TEMPLE

Age
13
12
36
12
13
11
27
28
13
11
46
11
39
42
26
38
51
44
13
35
32
30
29
10
32
38
48
46
13

9
9
38

52
28

64
14
32
32
14
10
39
43
53
59

46
42
45
58
65
69
70
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Tijd

:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
(17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
57
:06
122:
:22:
122:
122:
122:
137
122:
122:
:23:
:23:
:23:
124:
:24:
124:
124:
124:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:26:
126:
:26:
:26:
:26:
126:
:26:
:26:
127:
:30:
:31:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:51:

21
122

122

23
43
00
51
55
59
23
35
36
37
13
09
07
14
22

14
15
19
25
35

41
53
05
21
21
09
15
17
18
42
45
11
35
36
07
09
09
09
10
10
10
33
45
46
08
58
00
18
20
13
13
o7

GEM KM-Tijd

11,70
11,45
11,25
10,68
10,64
10,01
9,79
9,69
9,68
9,67
9,37
8,93
8,52
8,48
8,42
8,20
8,14
8,10
8,09
8,07
8,03
7,97
7,96
7,94
7,87
7,80
7,71
7,71
7,45
7,42
7,41
7,41
7,29
7,27
7,15
7,04
7,03
6,89
6,88
6,88
6,88
6,88
6,88
6,88
6,78
6,73
6,72
6,63
5,81
5,81
5,25
5,24
511
511
3,52

5:08
5:14
5:20
5:37
5:38
:00
:08
(12
112
(12
124
143
:02
:05
:07
:19
122
:25
:25
126
:28
:32
:32
134
:38
142
47
47
:03
:05
:06
:06
114
115
124
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8e Belle Neupréenne Neupré - 16 oktober 2016

6 KM
PL NR Naam Woonplaats Age Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 6636 MARCHANDISE Jeanne 13 0:30:38 11,75 5:06
2 3675 THOMAS Amélie ENGIS 29 0:30:39 11,75 5:07
3 6607 SACRE Tiffany 32 0:32:06 11,21 5:21
4 6637 CAMPION Morgane 29 0:33:46 10,66 5:38
5 6344 NR 6344 0:34:28 10,44 5:45
6 6598 WATTIEZ Razphaelle ANDENNE 53 0:34:28 10,44 5:45
7 6343 NR 6343 0:34:33 10,42 5:46
8 6589 TOSQUIN Eva LIEGE 12 0:34:52 10,33 5:49
9 6645 EVRARD Laurane 26 0:35:06 10,26 5:51
10 6635 CASAGRANDE Marine 25 0:35:40 10,09 5:57
11 6614 VAN HAM Vanille 24 0:35:43 10,08 5:57
12 6618 GRUTMAN Delphine 23 0:36:14 9,94 6:02
13 6904 BUYENS Maud 29 0:36:32 9,85 6:05
14 6630 PIRON Chantal 54 0:36:49 9,78 6:08
15 6631 PETERGES Eve 38 0:37:08 9,69 6:11
16 6579 POTY Héléene OREYE 24 0:37:24 9,63 6:14
17 6647 DERUETTE Geraldine 26 0:37:25 9,62 6:14
18 6905 ANDRIANNE Isabelle 40 0:37:37 9,57 6:16
19 6597 MOHR Severine EMBOURG 38 0:37:46 9,53 6:18
20 6644 CULOT Angele 13 0:37:54 9,50 6:19
21 6347 DALFARRA Anna 64 0:37:56 9,49 6:19
22 6646 BILAIN Marie 23 0:38:12 9,42 6:22
23 6903 MICHIGAN Veronique 35 0:39:16 9,17 6:33
24 6639 FOUCHER France 34 0:39:16 9,17 6:33
25 6640 LARDOT Noemie 29 0:39:30 9,11 6:35
26 6634 WILLEMS Estelle 25 0:39:39 9,08 6:36
27 6633 COSTE Cecile 27 0:39:39 9,08 6:36
28 6632 VANDEN ACKERVEKEN Priscilla 29 0:39:47 9,05 6:38
29 6587 GAILLARD Natacha AMAY 32 0:39:50 9,04 6:38
30 6648 VANHAEREN Valerie 37 0:39:52 9,03 6:39
31 6908 BLINDEMAN Manu 40 0:40:02 8,99 6:40
32 6907 MODICA AMORE Francoise 44 0:40:02 8,99 6:40
33 6596 HAYEZ Alexia GRACE HOLLOGNE 14 0:40:03 8,99 6:41
34 6624 KOSC_FELKO Marie-Pierre 43 0:40:28 8,90 6:45
34 6621 LAMBERT Nadia 45 0:40:28 8,90 6:45
36 6613 DENIS Lorraine 30 0:40:31 8,89 6:45
37 6638 MANCINI Valerie 39 0:40:38 8,86 6:46
38 6902 NAGY Beatrix 28 0:40:49 8,82 6:48
39 6901 VAES Marie 38 0:41:13 8,73 6:52
40 6345 GILLET Fabienne 58 0:41:15 8,73 6:52
41 6350 MICHELLE Nissen 51 0:41:15 8,73 6:52
42 6629 GANSER Doris 25 0:41:16 8,72 6:53
43 6584 THESIAS Cathy CLAVIER 44 0:41:28 8,68 6:55
44 6628 LEOUFFRE Emmanuelle 40 0:41:35 8,66 6:56
45 6891 DESTEXHE Marie 33 0:41:39 8,64 6:56
46 6615 BEREIL Lysis 33 0:41:40 8,64 6:57
47 6611 COUNE Amandine 19 0:41:42 8,63 6:57
48 6610 LEGAZ Terry 21 0:41:42 8,63 6:57
49 6582 BONNET Yolanda JEHAY 52 0:41:45 8,62 6:57
50 6349 JAMMAER Martine 53 0:42:01 8,57 7:00
51 6346 SCHYNS Christelle 43 0:42:01 8,57 7:00
52 6593 JEAN Sabine LIMONT 49 0:42:04 8,56 7:01
53 6608 LEKEV Isabelle 55 0:42:04 8,56 7:01
54 6643 HUGE Aline 44 0:42:12 8,53 7:02
55 6585 PACARY Severine VILLERS LE TEMPLE 33 0:42:18 8,51 7:03
56 6942 GALLENI Sonia 0:42:34 8,46 7:06
57 6595 JEMINNE Anne ANTHISNES 51 0:42:36 8,45 7:06
58 6641 BULTOT Emilie 29 0:42:47 8,41 7:08
59 6594 BLONDELET Bernadette ANTHISNES 48 0:42:59 8,38 7:10
60 6599 DE LEVAL Isabelle TAVIER 51 0:43:00 8,37 7:10
61 6619 BIKA Sylvie 53 0:43:06 8,35 7:11
62 6592 SHELDRCIK Claire LIEGE 37 0:43:08 8,35 7:11



PL
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

NR
6649
6616
6617
6590
6612
6606
6591
6588
6906
6604
6944
6586
6626
6625
6577
6620
6348
6950
6609
6578
6642
6627
6943
6945
6605
6650
6623
6622
6653
6651
6652

Naam

CARIS Ariane

DESCY Julie

MEEX Cecile

HAHXE Catherine
ZANELLA Marie-Jeanne
CAPUTO Beatrice
HAHXE Stephanie
HOUBEN Sophie
HELLA Vanessa

PAUL Chantal
MOLITOR Nathalie
LEFEBVRE France
BONACCHELLI Maude
BONACCHELLI Sandrina
POLMANS Cindy
BAYER Veronique
INVERNICI Patrizia
DEMARCHE Christine
CAMBY Severine
COLINET Jeanine
BRUESCH Nathalie
MASIN Mariette
CORNELIS Sandra
MARTIN Jessica
SEVRIN Gabirielle

NR 6650

MORELETE Martine
CREPIEUX Pauline
LOUWETTE Christiane
BUCCI Joelle
LOISEAU Veronique

Woonplaats

LIEGE

LIEGE

LIEGE

EMBOURG

COMBLAIN AU PONT

HODY

Age

43
35
35
44
69
38
39
39
38
57
50
49
31
56
35
45
52
52
30
57
49
57
44
35
39

57
29
63
53
55

Tijd

0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
:53
0:47:
:55
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:55:
:58:
:58:
(11:
:12:

0:47

0:47
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112

28
48
48
57
12
36
44
45
03
05
13
32
36
39
47

55

28
18
40
41
12
13
42
17
45
45
58
01

:01

GEM KM-Tijd

8,28
8,22
8,22
8,19
8,14
8,07
8,05
8,04
7,99
7,99
7,79
7,74
7,73
7,72
7,53
7,52
7,51
7,51
7,28
7,16
7,11
7,10
7,03
7,03
6,96
6,51
6,13
6,13
5,00
5,00
5,00

:15
;18
;18
:19
122
126
27
:28
:30
:31
142
145
146
146
:58
:59
:59
:59
115
:23
127
127
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8e Belle Neupréenne Neupré - 16 oktober 2016

Naam

9054 JEUNECHAMPS Florence
9068 BLEUKX Kathleen
9117 NIESTEN Carole

9094 POIZAT Sophie

9907 SKOWRON Carole
9106 CAMBIER Aurelie
9098 HAMONIE Isabelle
9551 NR 9551

9084 WIANE Vincianne
9085 RIGA Sabine

9876 GILLET Pascale

9871 GOESSENS Claudine
9101 DEMONCEAU Suzanne
9107 VAN LIMBERGEN Ingrid
9058 CAMBIER Ludivine
9123 VANHOYE Geraldine
9089 HERREMANS Julie
9099 VAN CALSTER Michelle
9043 DELVENNE Justine
9122 PELHARD Virginie
9105 ERPICUM Alice

9051 ANDRE Christine
9896 FORTHOMME Laurence
9076 WEICKMAN Anne-Francoise
9882 PIROT Liliane

9868 HOST Virginie

9100 ERNON Anne

9118 PEERS Lea

9120 RADOUX Sabine

9125 LOUMAYE Caroline
9059 MALMEDY Kathy
9321 LALLEMAND Isabelle
9103 BUSIN Estelle

9055 QUEVRIN Annick
9053 MONJOIE Christine
9102 LESSIRE Marie

9052 PIVATY Anna

9080 BERTRAND Fabienne
9110 GLOIRE Laure

9108 PAQUAY Pauline

9121 LAPIERRE Annick
9081 DEL GIUDICE Angela
9082 ROBLAIN Frederique
9065 FRAIKIN Carina

9875 MARCHAL Barbara
9046 EL ASRI Yasmina
9095 STIEL Fabienne

9879 DESSART Lucie

9873 COLLET Nathalie
9912 MARQUET Krystel
9088 LE THI Kim Ly

9083 BERNAR Carine

9872 BARATTIN Murielle
9877 BAILLY Carine

9060 DEPREZ Sophie

9910 TORFS Nathalie

9066 MEYER Julie

9124 RAMACKERS Veronique
9067 DEPREZ Manon

9867 BEAUJEAN Laurence
9874 ROELANTS Helene
9045 LARUELLE Anne-Lise

9 KM

Woonplaats
AMAY
TAVIER

ANDENNE

SPRIMONT

AYWAILLE

WANZE

VILLERS-LE-TEMPLE
BARVAUX-CONDROZ

BERNEAU

PLAINEVAUX

HUY

SERAING
SERAING

SERAING

VAUX ET BORSET

Age
34
16
34
50
29
29
50

41
53
57
62
47
38
32
28
36
54
16
36
35
44
45
43
60
38
45
15
42
39
39
48
41
49
47
27
34
45
46
25
46
36
28
58
54
43
50
26

31
50
53
44
53
26
46
29
48
29
35
40
42

Tijd

0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
:51:
23

52
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:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:

04
59
23
43
16

06
06
23
09
01
39
54
58
59
21
27
28
49
50
00
56
20
29
36
36
09
11
57
57
06
48
51
57
57
02
14
20
20
24
31
36
51
51
17
22
40
05
23
43
03
56
00
00
09
18
18
33
51
54
57
18

GEM KM-Tijd
5:
5:
5:
5:
142
149
54
54
:56
01
:07
(11
113
:13
113
116
116
:16
;19
:19
:20
126
129
:30
131
:31
134
:35
140
140
41
145
146
146
146
47
148
149
149
149
:50
:51
:52
:62
:55
:56
:58
01
:03
:05
:07
;13
113
:13
14
115
115
(17
;19
:19
:20
122

11,23
11,02
10,93
10,86
10,53
10,31
10,17
10,17
10,12
9,97
9,82
9,70
9,66
9,65
9,65
9,58
9,57
9,56
9,50
9,50
9,47
9,32
9,26
9,23
9,22
9,22
9,13
9,12
9,01
9,01
8,99
8,88
8,87
8,86
8,86
8,85
8,82
8,80
8,80
8,79
8,78
8,77
8,73
8,73
8,67
8,66
8,62
8,56
8,52
8,48
8,43
8,32
8,31
8,31
8,29
8,27
8,27
8,24
8,20
8,19
8,19
8,14

NNNNSNSNSNSNSNSNASNASNASNANANOOCDOODODODODODOODODODODODODODOODODODODD0DDODDOD0O0D00OO00O0 0O 0TOooag

20
27
29
31



PL NR Naam Woonplaats Age Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

63 9093 DARDENNE Isabelle 52 1:06:28 8,12 7:23
64 9881 VANDERVOST Valerie 42 1:06:54 8,07 7:26
65 9127 DOSSIN Cecile 38 1:06:56 8,07 7:26
66 9092 VERDONE Palmina 59 1:06:59 8,06 7:27
67 9091 PIRET Anne 48 1:06:59 8,06 7:27
68 9061 LAVALLE Virginie FLEMALLE 32 1:07:40 7,98 7:31
69 9911 LE Lien 45 1:08:04 7,93 7:34
70 9097 CHAROT France 37 1:08:06 7,93 7:34
71 9096 TERCENO Cristina 37 1:08:17 7,91 7:35
72 9913 BLANDINA Eleonore 42 1:08:19 7,90 7:35
73 9086 HALLEUX Sophie 40 1:08:24 7,89 7:36
74 9087 WIJZEN Fabienne 47 1:08:53 7,84 7:39
75 9050 KEIRSE Caroline AYWAILLE 35 1:08:53 7,84 7:39
76 9057 CASSART Jeanne BONCELLES 38 1:10:11 7,69 7:48
77 9090 FRANZEN Fabienne 53 1:10:49 7,63 7:52
78 9119 VOZ Marianne 53 1:10:58 7,61 7:53
79 9880 BRANDT Francoise 48 1:11:04 7,60 7:54
80 9069 CHEVALIER Gaélle ROTHEUX-RIMERE 35 1:11:04 7,60 7:54
81 9056 GRACI Nathalie FLEMALLE 32 1:11:07 7,59 7:54
82 9869 SKIROLE Marie-Claire 65 1:11:22 7,57 7:56
83 9909 GRISARD Sabine 50 1:12:15 7,47 8:02
84 9878 DUPONT Claudine 51 1:12:29 7,45 8:03
85 9870 BERNARD Violaine 35 1:12:44 7,42 8:05
86 9112 SONOO Aurore 41 1:14:12 7,28 8:15
87 9114 LERUITTE Francoise 39 1:14:12 7,28 8:15
88 9908 HAUREGARD Catherine 46 1:14:16 7,27 8:15
89 9113 ANDRE Isabelle 39 1:15:22 7,16 8:22
90 9111 PASSANISI Angela 42 1:15:23 7,16 8:23
91 9109 LAMBERT Vinciane 46 1:16:11 7,09 8:28
92 9116 BURLET Veronique 45 1:16:11 7,09 8:28
93 9866 GUDELJ Veronique 38 1:17:11 7,00 8:35
94 9048 DOMBRET Sophie LIEGE 27 1:19:01 6,83 8:47
95 9316 PATTERSON Morgane 28 1:19:18 6,81 8:49
96 9115 BAUCAMP Maureen 16 1:19:57 6,75 8:53
97 9072 GALLIN Delphine 31 1:22:45 6,53 9:12
98 9071 HESSEL Chantal 55 1:22:46 6,52 9:12
99 9062 FRANCHIOLY Christine TINLOT SCRY 62 1:41:47 5,31 11:19
100 9104 FRANSOLET Rachel 45 1:41:48 5,30 11:19
101 9064 JEHAES Christel NEUPRE 41 1:41:50 5,30 11:19
102 9126 COLLIN Marianne 55 1:45:06 5,14 11:41



